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Boys' swimwear COLOR KIDS-Swim Shorts - Solid, orange pop

Available sizes Reference number
116 791316
128 791317
140 791318
152 791319

Suggested retail price: 19.95 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

5714625978419
5714625978433
5714625978440
5714625978457

Quantity
3+
3+
3+
3+

Boys' swimwear of the brand Color kids. The swimming shorts are eye-catching with their distinctive yellow color.
The look of clean lines is complemented by the Color kids logo on the front. Swimwear for boys has a classic cut
that is ideal for every body type. The elastic waistband adjusts very well. You can also adjust the belt with a string.

The advantage is UV protection against sunlight UPF 30+.

Swimming shorts are made of pleasant material that also dries quickly. This material is recycled. Swimming shorts
provide super comfort during summer activities. Yellow swimsuits are the best companions for the beach, water,
pool and vacations.

Product details:

minimalist design

elastic waist with string

classic cut

Color kids logo

UV protection against sunlight UPF 30+
recycled material



